BOARD MEMBERS:

Mr. John O'Connor
Mr. Robert Murphy
Ms. Pamela Richards

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

Official Full Panel Hearing Docket List
CARL ROBINSON CI
November 21, 2011

Called to Order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER

Monday

9:00

HEARING TYPE

OVS-ADVOCATES
Carmen Sierra
Melissa Zavickas

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER:

FASULO, David
(CRCI)

KEEL, James
(CRCI)

PAYNE, Tyrese
(CRCI)

PRENTISS, Gerald
(CRCI)

REID, Mark
(CRCI)

ROBSON, Robert
(CRCI)

SAMEDI, Donald
(CRCI)

WALKER, Jason
(CRCI)

WILLIAMS, Lonnie
(CRCI)

YURCHICK, Anthony
(CRCI)

DO NOT CALL DOWN

JORGE, Jesus

369996

247152

238782

188631

141754

241270

238707

358251

297819

179747

279493

Distribution Date: November 14, 2011

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Case Review

GA - Bristol, Rockville

JD - Waterbury

GA - New Haven

GA - Milford

GA - Bpt., N. Haven

GA - Danbury, Waterbury

GA - Stamford

GA - Derby, N. Haven

GA - Stamford

GA - Bantam, Waterbury

Ms. Tera McEwan

Hearings Division-Parole Mgr. Bullard

Phone: 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652



